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RESULTAT FCIF GOLF 2020-08-24-25 PA BRYNGFJORDENS GK

Anna Ekengren
Josefin Gulld
Ann Grundstrém
Petra Knape
Marina Lovgren
Pia Ryberg

Anders Backstrom
Mikael Hugsen
Hakan Axelsson
Linus Wallgvist
Mattias Prytz
Mikael Pihl

Claes Danielsson
Mikael Karlsson
Péar Hietala

. Martin Wedner
. Anders Nilsson
. Fredrik Johansson
. Hékan Larsson
. Mattis Granli

. Peter Norlander
. Peter Lidh

. Kjell Tudegard
. Fredrik Idling

. Jan Svensson

. Stefan Karlsson
. Hékan Sten

Fredrich Sperling
Eije Ekengren
Niklas Elffors
Mikael Rudensten
Per Mellgvist
Stefan Karlsson
Per Bengtsson
Peter Cullemark
Claes Henriksson

. Harri Aaltonen

. Fredrik Wallin

. Henrik Sundell

. Eivon Robertsson
. Gert Wamfors

. Frank Larsson

. Owe Cardestal

. Johan Starberg

. Niklas Granlund

Dam Klass

HAIF
MSB FF
F 14 CIF
TRM
F 14 CIF
F 14 CIF

A-klass Herrar

MSB FF
HAIF
MSB FF
FCIF
F7 CIF
HAIF
FCIF
HAIF
EGIF
F7 CIF
F14 CIF
FortV IF Halmstad
HAIF
F7 CIF
MSB FF
FortV IF Halmstad
FCIF
FIKA
FCIF
FCIF
MSB FF

B-klass Herrar

HAIF

HAIF

MSB FF
FCIF

HAIF

FCIF

F 14 CIF
HAIF

FRA MIK

F14 CIF

FRA MIK
TRM

F7 CIF

EGIF

FortV IF Halmstad
EGIF

Specflyg GOIF
Specflyg GOIF

75
76
77
78
82
84

70 SCHP 9
70 SCHP 17
71 SCHP 12
71 SCHP 17
73 SCHP 4
73 SCHP 12
73 SCHP 16
74

76 SCHP 7
76 SCHP 7
76 SCHP 14
76 SCHP 16
76 SCHP 18
77

78

80 SCHP 10
80 SCHP 18
84

96 SCHP 17
96 SCHP 19
DNS

69 SCHP 21
69 SCHP 24
72
73 SCHP 24
73 SCHP 27
75
76 SCHP 23
76 SCHP 24
76 SCHP 29
77
78
79
82
83 SCHP 20
83 SCHP 22
83 SCHP 23
86
87
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UIf Lundgvist
Rikard Pulsson

Narmast hal
Mikael Hugsen

Longest Drive
Dam

Anna Ekengren
Herr
Mattias Prytz

Bonus tévling bunkerbesok”
Owe Cardestal

Niklas Granlund

Josefin Gullo

EGIF/HAIF

FCIF2

F7 CIF 2

HAIF 2

Specflyg GOIF
HAIF 1

FortV IF Halmstad 1
HAIF 3

MSB FF 3

.FCIF1

. FortV IF Halmstad 2
. FRA MIK

.FCIF3

. EGIF

.F7CIF1

.F7CIF 3

MSB FF 2
HAIF 4
TRM

F14 CIF 3
F14 CIF 1
F14 CIF 3

FortV IF Halmstad
F7 CIF

HAIF

HAIF

F7 CIF

EGIF
Specflyg GOIF
MSB FF

Lag

Par Hietala, Per Mellgvist

Linus Wallgvist, Jan Svensson
Mattis Granli, Eivon Robertsson
Hakan Larsson, Peter Cullemark
Johan Starberg, Niklas Granlund
Mikael Pihl, Mikael Karlsson
Peter Lidh, Fredrik Johansson
Mikael Hugsen, Fredrich Sperling
Hakan Axelsson, Niklas Elffors
Kjell Tudegard, Claes Danielsson
UIf Lundqvist, Frank Larsson
Claes Henriksson, Fredrik Wallin
Mikael Rudensten, Stefan Karlsson
Owe Cardestal, Gert Wamfors
Martin Wedner, Mattias Prytz

Per Karlsson, Rikard Paulsson

Mixed Lag

Josefin Gulld, Anders Backstrom
Anna Ekengren, Eije Ekengren
Petra Knape, Henrik Sundell
Ann Grundstrom, Anders Nilsson
Marina Lovgren, Harri Aaltonen
Pia Ryberg, Per Bengtsson

88
96

5,73 M

7 ganger

48
45
44
42
42
40
40
40
39
39
39
36
34
33
32
30

45
38
38
34
34
30



